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COPA TRIANGULO MINEIRO DE MTB - 2021 -PEIROPOLIS- UBERABA/MG -29/08/2021

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

123

132

133

121

131

130

127

129

120

BRENDA KELLEN FREITAS
FERREIRA

LARISSA COSTA
RODRIGUES

ROSANA REIS DOS
SANTOS RAMOS

ANDREA MARIA DA SILVA
CARDOSO

TATYANA CUNHA
CARDOSO

MARCELA CRISTINA
PINHEIRO

LUCELIA REGINA NEVES
LIMA

THAMERA RODRIGUES
FREITAS

KELLY DE SOUZA PIRES
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Sx. ldd.

F

26

33

35

39

43

38

40

36

33

TURISMO FEMININO

Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F1670 S TIVI NO PEDAL

F1670 S FUNEL UBERABA

F1670 S CAVERAS DA MADRUGADA

F1670 S CAVERAS DA MADRUGADA
CAVERAS DA MADRUGADA

F1670 S EQUIPE OURO

F1670 S SODBIKE

F1670 S

F1670 S CAVERAS DA MADRUGADA

F1670 S . .

RR EVENTOS

SPORTBRO-www.sportbro.com.br

Bruto

02:09:02

02:18:46

02:19:34

02:21:48

02:24:50

02:25:51

02:26:11

02:26:54

03:17:14

Liquido

01:42:28
01:52:13
01:53:01
01:55:16
01:58:17
01:59:18
01:59:37

02:00:22

02:50:40

30/08/2021



